Red-tail Land Conservancy FOREVER SOCIETY



Your legacy gift is for the land, forever.

Forever Society members ensure the natural beauty and critical habitats in east central Indiana are protected forever.

Forever Society members are visionary. They have a lasting impact on the land by including Red-tail Land Conservancy in their estate plans as a beneficiary of their

- IRA, 401(k), or other retirement plan
- Will, Bequest or Trust
- Life Insurance Policy
- Charitable Gift Annuity
- Donation of Land

In any planned giving, be sure to consult an attorney or financial professional. Your advisor may need the following information:

Legal Name:	Red-tail Conservancy, Inc.
Address:	P.O. Box 8 Muncie, IN 47308
Tax ID:	34-1889427

If you have already named Red-tail Land Conservancy in your estate planning, please let us know so we may thank you as a member of Red-tail's Forever Society.

Create your personal conservation legacy as a member of Red-tail's Forever Society and know that your values and your love of nature will live on long after you.

To begin a conversation about planned giving, please call our office at (765) 288-2587 or email info@fortheland.org.

This information is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please contact your financial advisor about your planned giving options.



www.fortheland.org